

Bid Tabulation

Project: 575 Ave & 881 Rd Grading

County: Cedar

FEMA Declaration #: DR-4387

Description: 0.316 miles of Grading and 2" Gravel Surface Course



Jody Koch Construction & Excavation, Inc.
 Jody L. Koch
 57095 885 Rd.
 Hartington, NE 68739
 402-254-6980

Husker Engineering, Inc. dba Husker Grading
 Wayne White
 367 Valley Vista Dr.
 Burwell, NE 68823
 308-214-1302

A&R Construction, Co.
 Jason Aschoff
 PO Box 121
 Plainview, NE 68769
 402-582-3663

W. Theisen Grading
 Wade Theisen
 PO Box 77
 Norfolk, NE 68702
 402-379-1109

Item No.	Item Description	Plan Qty.	Units	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1-1	Mobilization	1.000	Lump Sum	\$ 26,000.00	\$26,000.00	\$ 28,000.00	\$28,000.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$ 17,840.00	\$17,840.00
1-2	Site Preparation	1.000	Lump Sum	\$ 9,500.00	\$9,500.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$ 11,280.00	\$11,280.00
1-3	Excavation, Established Quantity	11,371.000	Cu. Yds.	\$ 2.75	\$31,270.25	\$ 3.00	\$34,113.00	\$ 5.69	\$64,700.99	\$ 5.00	\$56,855.00
1-4	Earthwork Measured in Embankment	23,258.000	Cu. Yds.	\$ 5.00	\$116,290.00	\$ 8.00	\$186,064.00	\$ 9.40	\$218,625.20	\$ 9.57	\$222,579.06
1-5	24" Corrugated Metal Pipe	110.000	Lin. Ft.	\$ 60.00	\$6,600.00	\$ 59.00	\$6,490.00	\$ 52.11	\$5,732.10	\$ 68.55	\$7,540.50
1-6	36" Corrugated Metal Pipe	100.000	Lin. Ft.	\$ 65.00	\$6,500.00	\$ 97.00	\$9,700.00	\$ 96.71	\$9,671.00	\$ 74.66	\$7,466.00
1-7	Water, Applied	326.000	Mgal.	\$ 15.00	\$4,890.00	\$ 11.00	\$3,586.00	\$ 10.00	\$3,260.00	\$ 28.30	\$9,225.80
1-8	Gravel Surface Course	313.000	Tons	\$ 30.00	\$9,390.00	\$ 27.00	\$8,451.00	\$ 34.87	\$10,914.31	\$ 36.58	\$11,449.54
1-9	Covercrop Seeding	2.800	Acres	\$ 422.13	\$1,181.96	\$ 700.00	\$1,960.00	\$ 549.00	\$1,537.20	\$ 525.00	\$1,470.00
1-10	Erosion Control, Class 1D	13,398.000	Sq. Yds.	\$ 1.14	\$15,273.72	\$ 1.00	\$13,398.00	\$ 1.37	\$18,355.26	\$ 1.38	\$18,489.24
1-11	Fabric Silt Fence, Low Porosity	2,790.000	Lin. Ft.	\$ 3.15	\$8,788.50	\$ 2.30	\$6,417.00	\$ 3.00	\$8,370.00	\$ 2.89	\$8,063.10
1-12	Fabric Silt Fence, High Porosity	90.000	Lin. Ft.	\$ 3.15	\$283.50	\$ 7.00	\$630.00	\$ 4.11	\$369.90	\$ 4.25	\$382.50
1-13	Temporary Silt Fence	500.000	Lin. Ft.	\$ 3.15	\$1,575.00	\$ 2.80	\$1,400.00	\$ 3.29	\$1,645.00	\$ 3.42	\$1,710.00
1-14	Traffic Control	1.000	Lump Sum	\$ 1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$ 8,920.00	\$8,920.00
TOTAL FOR PROJECT					\$238,542.93		\$323,209.00		\$373,180.96		\$383,270.74
Start of Construction Date:					15-Nov-18		1-Nov-18		22-Oct-18		19-Nov-18
End of Construction Date:					1-Jul-19		30-Nov-18		1-Dec-18		22-Dec-18